Paradox Intellectual Properties Inc.  Copyright 2020      email: sales@paradoxintellectual.com
1-352-493-0616 or 1-352-493-2111    Fax: 1-352-493-4401
Rev. 5     9-28-2020
Model  C-FH– Detonation Arrester “Stubby”
• U.S. Coast Guard Approved 2" (50mm) -
22" (559mm) IIA (D) and IIB3 (C) Concentric
and Eccentric design.
• USCG Tested to 36” (72”)Concentric in IIA

Height In-
cluding Lift-
ing Lug
Approx.
Weight Lb.
(Kg.)
Grp D  +/-
10%
C-2C-FH 2 (50) 6 (150)
8 (200) Grp B
11 (279)  27.3(694) 15.5(394)  175 (79.4)
C-3C-FH 3 (75) 8 (200) 13.50 (343)  29 (736) 17.8(452) 220 (99.8)
C-4C-FH 4 (100) 10 (250) 16.00 (406)  32.25(819) 20(500) 400 (181.4)
C-6C-FH 6 (150) 12 (300) 19.00 (483)  35(889) 23(584) 525 (238)
C-8C-FH 8 (200) 16 (400) 25.50 (648)  43.25(1098.5) 31(787) 1360 (616.9)
C-10C-FH 10 (250) 20 (500) 30.50 (775)  48( 1219) 35.5(902) 1945 (882.2)
C-12C-FH 12 (300) 24 (600) 36.00 (914)  53.9(1369) 40.3(1024) 3000
(1360.8)
C-14C-FH 14 (350) 28 (700) 40.75 (1035) 57.3 (1455) 45(1143) 3400
(1542.2)
C-16C-FH 16 (400) 30 (750) 43.00 (1092)  58.16(1477) 47(1194) 3800
(1723.7)
C-18C-FH 18 (450) 34 (850) 47.50 (1207)  63.1( 1603) 51.4(1306) 5000 (2268)
C-20C-FH 20 (500) 36 (900) 50.00 (1270)  65 (1651 ) 54(1372) 5600
(2540.1)
C-22C-FH 22 (560) 36 (900) 50.00 (1270) 66 (1575) 54(1372) 5600 (2540)
C-22C(48)-